
 TENDER NOTICE 
 

 

 

The Underground Coal Gasification Thar Project, Coal & Energy Development 

Department, Government of Sindh invites sealed tenders from reputed suppliers/firms 

registered with sales tax department for the provision of following items. Opening of 

technical bids will be held on specified dates & time at Liaison Office House # 08, Main 

Double Road, E-11/1, Islamabad and financial bids at Sindh Coal Authority F-158/A-1, 

Block-V, KDA Scheme-V Clifton Karachi. Earnest money equivalent to 2% of the total 

tender price must accompany the tender. 
 

 

Tender # Description Qty. 
Tender 

Fee Rs. 

Opening of 

Technical 

Bid’s, 

 Date & Time 

Opening of 

Financial  

Bid’s, 

 Date & Time 

39-09-11 

EPCC of SYN Gas Cleaning, 

Desulfurization and 

Dehydration Plant for Fuel Gas 

Production. 
(Price must be quoted on C&F Karachi basis.) 

(Details as 

per Tender 

Documents) 3000 
13-10-2011 at 

1000 hours 

20-10-2011 at 

1000 hours 

40-09-11 

Reverse Osmosis Plants 
(Details as per Tender Documents) 

 
(Price must be quoted on FOR Islamkot Distt. 

Mithi basis.) 

02 

3000 
13-10-2011 at 

1030 hours 

20-10-2011 at 

1030 hours  

41-09-11 
Supply of Field Control Wiring 

(Price must be quoted on FOR Islamkot Distt. 
Mithi basis.) 

(Details as 

per Tender 

Documents) 

2000 
13-10-2011 at 

1100 hours 

20-10-2011 at 

1100 hours  

42-09-11 

Supply of Cables for General 

Wiring 
(Price must be quoted on FOR Islamkot Distt. 

Mithi basis.) 

(Details as 

per Tender 

Documents) 
2000 

13-10-2011 at 

1130 hours 

20-10-2011 at 

1130 hours  

 

Tender documents containing detailed specification, terms and conditions can be purchased against 

payment of above mentioned amount in shape of Pay Order/ Bank Draft in the name of Account Officer UCG, 

on written request from the undersigned. The UCG Thar Project reserves the right to accept or reject any or all 

offers subject to the relevant provisions of PPRA Rules. No tender documents shall be sold on the date of 

opening.  
 

 

 

Manager (Procurement) 

Underground Coal Gasification Project Thar 

Government of Sindh 

Liaison Office: House # 08, Main Double Road, E-11/1, Islamabad. 

Ph: 051-906721802,  9243385 

 


